During The Movie 6 Squares
Movie Title:
Pre-Movie Questions:
1. When were the Plains Indian Wars fought?

2. Which Indian tribes fought during the Plains Indian Wars?

3. Who were some of the important people involved in the Plains Indian Wars?

4. When did the battle at Wounded Knee occur?                                         Where?
DIRECTIONS: As you watch the movie, complete the following chart.  Be sure to include as much information as possible.  
	Main Characters/Importance
	Where? & When?
	Essential Questions

	
	
	1.
2.

3.



	Major Historical Events
	Compare-Contrast Native American Life with “White” American Life
	Comments/Thoughts

	1.
2.

3.


	1.
2.

3.


	1.
2.

3.




Post Movie Assignment: Based on what you have seen and read, do you believe the Dawes Act treated Native Americans fairly?  Write a short paragraph on the back of your 6 Square sheet.  Be sure to provide a CLAIM, EVIDENCE (at least two facts), REASONING and a COUNTERARGUMENT.Write a short paragraph in which you provide at least two details to support your position.
